When a light turns into your best tool
3
BENEFITS
SAVINGS
PRO LED SERIES
OVA LED SERIES
INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS
The NEXT GENERATION

180 mm
69
 m
m
Codes explanation
Optionals
Color temperature
CRI IndexDriver
Power (W) Optics
Version
Housing
PLA.00.035.ND.MB.850.00
Model
PRO LED
Type code Lumen output (lm) Power (W)
PLA.00.035.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4725 35
PLA.00.050.xx.yy.zzz.qq 6600 50
PLA.00.075.xx.yy.zzz.qq 9820 75
PLA.00.100.xx.yy.zzz.qq 12450 100
PLA.00.105.xx.yy.zzz.qq 13093 105
PLA.00.150.xx.yy.zzz.qq 19640 150
PLA.00.200.xx.yy.zzz.qq 25800 200
PRO LED OG
PLA.OG.035.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4408 35
PLA.OG.050.xx.yy.zzz.qq 6170 50
PLA.OG.075.xx.yy.zzz.qq 9180 75
PLA.OG.100.xx.yy.zzz.qq 11632 100
PLA.OG.105.xx.yy.zzz.qq 12240 105
PLA.OG.150.xx.yy.zzz.qq 18360 150
PLA.OG.200.xx.yy.zzz.qq 24112 200
PRO LED TP
Type code Lumen output (lm) Power (W)
PLA.TP.035.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4630 35
PLA.TP.050.xx.yy.zzz.qq 6468 50
PLA.TP.075.xx.yy.zzz.qq 9622 75
PLA.TP.100.xx.yy.zzz.qq 11998 100
PLA.TP.105.xx.yy.zzz.qq 12837 105
PLA.TP.150.xx.yy.zzz.qq 19247 150
PLA.TP.200.xx.yy.zzz.qq 25284 200
PRO LED SG
PLA.SG.035.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4606 35
PLA.SG.050.xx.yy.zzz.qq 6435 50
PLA.SG.075.xx.yy.zzz.qq 9574 75
PLA.SG.100.xx.yy.zzz.qq 12138 100
PLA.SG.105.xx.yy.zzz.qq 12765 105
PLA.SG.150.xx.yy.zzz.qq 19149 150
PLA.SG.200.xx.yy.zzz.qq 25155 200
Housing Driver Optics CRI+K
A, I xx yy zzz
A - aluminum ND - non dim WB 840
I - inox DA - DALI dim MB 850
NB
REFLECTA® PROLED
Housing Aluminum / Stainless steel
Light source LED
Cover 4 mm special tempered glass Optiwhite™ / OG / PC / SG
Optics Special REFLECTA® design
Protection IP66, IK08
Ambient operating temperature Ta= -40°C to +70°C
Driver Non-dimming, DALI
Main voltage 220 - 240V AC, 50 - 60 Hz
Power factor λ = 0,98
Life expectancy Up to 100.000h L90B10
Luminous efficacy Up to 135 lm/W
Colour of light 4000 K / 5000 K
Colour rendering index CRI>80
Warranty Up to 10 years
Made in European Union (EU)
PRO35 PRO50 PRO75 PRO100 PRO105 PRO150 PRO200
Dimension LxWxH 845 x 180 x 69 mm 1645 x 180 x 69 mm
Weight 3,5 kg 6,2 kg 6,6 kg
Power 35 W 50 W 75 W 100 W 105 W 150 W 200 W
Lumen output 4408 -
4725 lm
6170 -
6600 lm
9180 -
9820 lm
11632 -
12450 lm
12240 -
13093 lm
18360 -
19640 lm
24112 -
25800 lm
TECHNICAL DATA
15
MB - MEDIUM BEAM
• Mounting height: 5-10 m
• Beam angle: 68°
• Variants: 35-200 W
OPTICS
WB - WIDE BEAM
• Mounting height: 2-5 m
• Beam angle: 99°
• Variants: 35-200 W
NB - NARROW BEAM
• Mounting height: 10-30+ m
• Beam angle: 45°
• Variants: 35-200 W
MOUNTING OPTIONS

155 mm
70
 m
m
Codes explanation
Optionals
Color temperature
CRI IndexDriver
Power (W) Optics
Version
Housing
OLP.00.034.ND.WB.840.00
Model
OVA LED
Type code Lumen output (lm) Power (W)
OLP.00.034.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4012 34
OLP.00.042.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4948 42
OLP.00.046.xx.yy.zzz.qq 5337 46
OLP.00.058.xx.yy.zzz.qq 6726 58
OLP.00.062.xx.yy.zzz.qq 7282 62
OVA LED OP
Type code Lumen output (lm) Power (W)
OLP.OP.034.xx.yy.zzz.qq 3289 34
OLP.OP.042.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4055 42
OLP.OP.046.xx.yy.zzz.qq 4376 46
OLP.OP.058.xx.yy.zzz.qq 5512 58
OLP.OP.062.xx.yy.zzz.qq 5971 62
Housing Driver Optics CRI+K
P xx yy zzz
P- Polycarbonate ND - non dim WB 840
DA - DALI dim MB 850
NB
REFLECTA® OVALED
Housing High-resistant Polycarbonate
Light source LED
Cover Transparent / Opal PC
Optics Highly efficient PMMA optics
Protection IP65, IK08
Ambient operating temperature Ta= -20°C to +40°C
Driver Non-dimming, DALI
Main voltage 220 - 240V AC, 50 - 60 Hz
Power factor λ = 0,98
Luminous efficacy Up to 118 lm/W
Life expectancy Up to 60.000h L80B20 @ Ta=25°C
Colour of light 4000 K / 5000 K
Colour rendering index CRI>80
Warranty 5 years
Made in European Union (EU)
OVA34 OVA42 OVA46 OVA58 OVA62
Dimension LxWxH 1230 x 155 x 70 mm 1570 x 155 x 70 mm 1230 x 155 x 70 mm 1570 x 155 x 70 mm 1230 x 155 x 70 mm
Power 34 W 42 W 46 W 58 W 62 W
Lumen output 4012 – 4352lm 4956 – 5376lm 5428 – 5888lm 6844 – 7424lm 7316 – 7936lm
TECHNICAL DATA
2322
MB - MEDIUM BEAM
• Mounting height: 5-8 m
• Beam angle: 60°
• Variants: 34-62 W
OPTICS
WB - WIDE BEAM
• Mounting height: 2-5 m
• Beam angle: 90°
• Variants: 34-62 W
NB - NARROW BEAM
• Mounting height: 8+ m
• Beam angle: 40°
• Variants: 34-62 W
MOUNTING OPTIONS
SUSPENDED
• Chain set
ON STEEL WIRE
• Steel wire set
FIXED
• Brackets set
ON TRACK SYSTEM
• Track system
*lumen output values valid for MB optics.
2524
INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS Innovations for
a better light.
DLight mini DLight DLight +
Wired lighting control systems based on the DALI protocol, with the possibility of manual or computerised management of the lighting groups.
Automation is done based on timing parameters and the presence of daylight. The system can be integrated into existing electrical cabinets.
Daylight harvesting
Motion detection
Dimming control
Time management
IR remote control *Optional *Optional *Optional
Buttons for manual control
Number of DALI units per system 40 128+ 128+